
• 180 •

 COCKTAILS SIGNATURES
 SIGNATURES COCKTAILS

S A H R A I  L O V E R S

Gourmand mais sophistiqué avec une allure élégante : succombez au
rafraîchissement de ce cocktail aux notes florales envoûtantes.

Gin, eau de concombre, sirop de rose, citron 

Gourmand yet sophisticated with an elegant appearance :
surrender to the refreshing allure of this cocktail infused with

enchanting floral notes.

Gin, cucumber water, rose syrup, lemon

S A H R A I  S U N S E T

Découvrez l’enchantement tropical du Sahrai Sunset, un cocktail
audacieux mariant la douceur du fruit de la passion à la subtilité de la

vanille et à la texture crémeuse du blanc d’œuf.
Un voyage gustatif inoubliable !

Vodka, purée de fruit de la passion, sirop de vanille, blanc

d’œuf

Experience the tropical enchantment of Sahrai Sunset, a bold cocktail
combining the sweetness of passion fruit with the subtlety of vanilla

and the creamy texture of egg white. 
An unforgettable taste journey!

Vodka, passion fruit puree, vanilla syrup, egg white

T H E  F E Z

Plongez dans l'ambiance envoûtante du Maroc avec The Fez,
Mystique, coloré et rafraîchissant. Sublimé par le gin doré Palmaráe

pour ajouter une touche de magie marocaine à chaque gorgée.

Palmaráe gin, purée de framboise, sirop d’hibiscus, blanc

d’œuf, poudre d’hibiscus

Immerse yourself in the enchanting ambiance of Morocco, with The
Fez, Mystical, colourful and refreshing. Elevated by Palmaráe

golden gin to bring a little more Moroccan magic to your every sip.

Palmaráe gin, raspberry puree, hibiscus syrup, egg white,

hibiscus powder



  

• 170 •

M O J I T O
Rhum, menthe, citron vert, sucre de canne, eau gazeuse 

Rum, mint, lime, cane sugar, sparkling water

COCKTAILS CLASSIQUES
 CLASSICS COCKTAILS

L O N G  D R I N K S

S P R I T Z
 

M A I  T A I
Rhum, citron vert, Amaretto, sirop d’orgeat,

Cointreau, sirop de grenadine 
Rum, lime, Amaretto, almond syrup,

Cointreau, Pomegranate syrup

 

 

P I Ñ A  C O L A D A 

B L U E  L A G O O N
Vodka, citron vert, Curacao bleu, Sprite

Vodka, lime, Blue Curaçao, Sprite

 

O N  T H E  B E A C H
Vodka, jus de cranberry, jus d’ananas, liqueur de pêche, Malibu 

Vodka, cranberry juice, pineapple juice, peach liquor, Malibu
 

S I N G A P O R E  S L I N G
Palmaráe gin, Marasquin Cognac, Cointreau, citron vert,

 jus d’ananas, sirop de grenadine 
Palmaráe gin, Marasquin, Cognac, Cointreau, lime,

pineapple juice, pomegranate syrup

 

C U M C U M B E R T I N I

Rhum, jus d’ananas, crème de coco, sirop d’orgeat 
Rum, pineapple juice, coconut cream, almond syrup

Gin, jus de concombre, jus de citron 
Gin, cucumber juice, lemon juice

Apérol, Prosecco, eau gazeuse
Apérol, Prosecco, sparkling water



  

• 170 •

C O S M O P O L I T A N
Vodka, Cointreau, jus de cranberry, citron vert 

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime

M A R G A R I T A
Tequila Bianco, Triple sec, citron vert 

Tequila Bianco, triple-sec, lime

D R Y  M A R T I N I
Gin, Vermouth dry, olive 
Gin, Vermouth dry, olive

N E G R O N I
Campari, Vermouth rosso, Palmaráe gin, orange
Campari, Vermouth rosso, Palmaráe gin, orange

C A Ï P I R I N H A
Rhum, Cachaça, citron vert, sucre de canne 

Rum, Cachaça, lime, cane sugar

O L D  F A S H I O N E D
Whisky, Angostura Bitter, sucre de canne 

Whisky, Angostura Bitter, cane sugar

 COCKTAILS CLASSIQUES
  CLASSICS COCKTAILS

S H O R T  D R I N K S

 

 

 

 



 

 

MOCKTAILS
MOCKTAILS

• 150 •
S I G N A T U R E S

 
Rose, fruit de la passion, fruits rouges 

Rose, passion fruit, red berries

 

Jus d’ananas, crème de coco, sirop d’orgeat 
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, almond syrup

 

Menthe, citron vert, sucre de canne, eau gazeuse 
Mint, lime, cane sugar, sparkling water

 
Jus d’orange frais, fraise, sirop de vanille, citron vert 
Fresh orange juice, strawberry, vanilla syrup, lime

 

Jus d’ananas, menthe, citron, sirop de cannelle maison, eau pétillante
Pineapple juice, mint, lemon, homemade cinnamon syrup, topped

with sparkling water

 

Jus d’orange frais, jus d’ananas, jus de cranberry, amande, citron vert,
purée de fraise 

Fresh orange juice, pineapple juice, cranberry juice, almond, lime,
strawberry puree

C L A S S I Q U E S  -  C L A S S I C S

I N D I A N  L A S S I

L E S  A R C A D E S

V I R G I N  M A I  T A I

V I R G I N  M O J I T O

S A H R A I  C O C K T A I L

V I R G I N  P I Ñ A  C O L A D A



 

NOS JUS DE FRUITS & LIMONADES
OUR FRUIT JUICES & LEMONADES

• 80 •
Orange, Pamplemousse, Citron 

Orange, Grapefruit, Lemon

ACE : Orange, carotte, citron
ACE : Orange, carrot, lemon

Citronnade libanaise, menthe et fleur d’oranger 
Lebanese lemonade, mint and orange blossom

Detox : Citron concombre, gingembre pomme, pousses d’épinards,
orange 

Detox: Lemon cucumber, ginger, apple, spinach leaves, orange 

Citronnade au gingembre maison
Homemade ginger lemonade

Citronnade au citron maison
Homemade lime lemonade

BIÈRES
BEERS

Casablanca 
Corona 
Budweiser 
Budweiser ZERO

80

90

90

90

Sodas & Eaux 
Soda & Water  

Perrier 33 cl
Sidi Ali 75 cl
Oulmès 75 cl 
Panna
San Pellegrino

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero
Schweppes tonic 
Sprite 
Schweppes Lemon
Red Bull 

50

60

60

90

90

80

80

80

80

100 



 

 

 BULLES & CHAMPAGNES
 BUBBLES & CHAMPAGNES

APÉRITIFS
 APERITIFS

Martini Bianco - Dry - Rosso 
Porto Rozes Blanc Réserve 7 ans d’âge 
Ofley Ruby Porto 
Campari 
Ricard

90

90

90

90

90

Drappier Carte d’Or Brut
Brut

75 cl • 1350

Bollinger Special Cuvée 
Brut

75 cl • 2100

Ruinart 
Brut

75 cl • 2400

Laurent-Perrier Grand Siècle 
Prestige Cuvée

75 cl • 5400

Ruinart 
Rosé

75 cl • 3200

COUPE DE CHAMPAGNE
GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE

Drappier Carte d’Or

VERRE DE VIN MAROCAIN 
GLASS OF MOROCCAN WINE 

• 100 •

• 120 •

VERRE DE VIN ITALIEN 
GLASS OF ITALIAN WINE 

• 250 •



 

 VINS BLANCS
WHITE WINES

 

 M A R O C  -  M O R O C C O

F R A N C E  -  F R A N C E

Domaine de Sahari Réserve - Les Deux Domaines 
Grenache Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc  l AOG Guerrouane

75 cl • 520 

Médaillon - Domaine Ouled Thaleb 
100% Sauvignon Blanc l AOG Zenata

37,5 cl • 300 // 75 cl • 550 

S de Siroua - Domaine Ouled Thaleb 
Syrah l AOG Zenata 

75 cl • 490

Volubilia - Domaine de la Zouina 
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Vermentino 

l AO Meknes

 75 cl • 420 

Eclipse Blanc – Les Deux Domaines
Viognier, Rossane l AOG Guerrouane

75 cl • 480

Château Roslane  - 1  Cruer

 Chardonnay l AOC Coteaux de l’Atlas
75 cl • 650

Saint Esprit Blanc - Maison Delas Frères 
Grenache Blanc, Viognier, Bourboulenc, Clairette

l Côtes du Rhône

75 cl • 500

Chablis, Albert Bichot
Chardonnay l Bourgogne

75 cl • 640

Attitude Sauvignon - Pascal Jolivet 
Sauvignon Blanc l Vallée de la Loire

75 cl • 660



 

VINS ROSÉS
ROSÉ WINES

 

 M A R O C  -  M O R O C C O

Eclipse rosé – Les Deux Domaines 
Syrah, Grenache, Mourvèdre

75 cl • 420

I T A L I E  -  I T A L Y

 

 

F R A N C E  -  F R A N C E

 VINS BLANCS
WHITE WINES

Miraval – Côtes de Provence
Syrah, Grenache, Cinsault, Rolle l AOP

75 cl • 690

Minuty Prestige – Côtes de Provence 
Cinsault, Grenache, Rolle, Syrah l AOP

75 cl • 420

Pinot Grigio - Botter
Pinot Grigio l Veneto

75 cl • 480

Casamatta Bianco - Bibi Graetz  
Ansonaca (Inzolia), Vermentino, Trebbiano l Umbria IGT

75 cl • 680

Cervaro della Sala - Antinori 
Chardonnay, Grechetto l Umbria IGT

75 cl • 2200



 

 VINS GRIS
 GRIS WINES

M A R O C  -  M O R O C C O

Domaine de Sahari Réserve - Les Deux Domaines 
Cinsault, Garnatxa Gris

75 cl • 380

VINS ROUGES
  RED WINES

 M A R O C  -  M O R O C C O

S de Siroua - Domaine Ouled Thaleb 
Syrah 

75 cl • 440

Médaillon - Domaine Ouled Thaleb 
Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon
37,5 cl • 300 // 75 cl • 550

Tandem - Domaine Ouleb Thaleb
 Syrah 

Château Roslane -  1  Cruer

 Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah l AOC Les Coteaux de l’Atlas
75 cl • 650

Domaine de Sahari Réserve - Les Deux Domaines 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 

75 cl • 520

Volubilia - Domaine de la Zouina 

37,5 cl • 260 // 75 cl • 490
Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Tempranillo

MARKETING SAHRAI



 
 

 
F R A N C E  -  F R A N C E

I T A L I E  -  I T A L Y

VINS ROUGES

 
 RED WINES

Limoncello del Garda
Amaretto Disaronno
Sambuca Luxardo
Fernet Branca

100

100

100

100

T E Q U I L A  &  M E Z C A L
200

290

L I Q U E U R

SPIRITUEUX
SPIRITS

San Cosme - Mexique 

75 cl • 680

75 cl • 1650

Château Haut - Marbuzet
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Petit Verdot

 l Saint-Estèphe 

Croix des Laurets  - Maison Baron de Rothschild 
Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot l

Montagne-Saint-Émilion

Hautes - Côtes de Nuits “Les Dames de Vergy” Domaine Guyon
Pinot Noir l Bourgogne 

75 cl • 990 

Le Merrandier - Domaine de Lauribert  
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre, Carignan  l Côte du Rhone

75 cl • 520

 
 

 

Rosina - Tenuta Garetto, Poderi Gagliardo
Barbera d’Asti (Piemonte) l Barbera

75 cl • 560

Rosso di Montalcino - Pian delle Vigne Antinori
Sangiovese l DOC Rosso di Montalcino (Toscana)

75 cl • 790

Barolo - Prunotto 
Nebbiolo l DOCG Barolo (Piemonte)

75 cl • 1450

Don Julio Reposado - Mexique



 

SPIRITUEUX
SPIRITS

 

V O D K A
Absolut Blue Vodka - Suède
Absolut Elix - Suède
Grey Goose - France 
Belvédère - Pologne 
Stolichnaya Elit – Russie

W H I S K Y

C O G N A C

A R M A G N A C
Château de Laubade VSOP - France 

R H U M  -  C A C H A Ç A
Clement Vieux XO - Martinique 
Clément 10 ans - Martinique 
Zacapa Solera 23 - Guatemala 
Zacapa Centenario XO - Guatemala

RémyMartin VSOP - France
Martell VSOP - France
Hennessy VSOP - France
Hennessy XO - France 
Rémy Martin XO - France
Delamain XO - France
Martell XO - France

 110
140
140
140
160

 150
160

280
460

120
160
180
520
380
450
480

160
420

Red Label - Écosse
Johnnie Walker Black Label - Écosse 
Chivas Regal - Écosse
Jack Daniel’s - États-Unis
Glemorangie - Écosse
Glenlivet 12 ans -Écosse
Gentleman Jack by Jack Daniel’s - États-Unis
Glenfiddich 12 ans - Écosse
Ardbeg 10 ans - Écosse
Mars Maltage Cosmo - Japon
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label - Écosse
Mars Iwai - Japon
Chivas Regal 18 ans - Écosse 
Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 ans - Écosse
Chivas Royal Salute 21 ans - Écosse
Johnnie Walker Blue Label - Écosse 

110
140
140
140
140
140
140
150
160
160
180
190
220
420
500
600

G R A P P A

Grappa Mandorle Nardini

Grappa Bianca Nardini
Grappa Riserva Nardini

140
180 
200
220

Poire Williamine du Trentin

Château de Laubade XO - France

GIN
Tanqueray - Écosse
Bombay Sapphire - Angleterre 
Hendrick’s - Ecosse 
Beefeater 24 – Angleterre
Bulldog – Angleterre
Tanqueray Ten - Écosse
PALMARÁE Premier Cru - Français / Maroc                                                 

 130
130
140
140
140
150
160



BOISSONS CHAUDES
HOT BEVERAGES

• 50 •

Thé à la menthe 
Mint tea

Café Espresso 
Espresso coffee

Chocolat chaud 
Hot chocolate

Café Latte 
Latte Coffee

Cappuccino 
Capuccino

COIN BARISTA
BARISTA CORNER

• 70 •
Cappuccino Berbère au Amlou

Cappuccino with almonds, argan oil and honey

Café Latte au caramel au beurre salé
Salted caramel Latte

 

Matcha Latte

Disponible avec lait alternatif 
Available with alternative milk 

 

 

 L’histoire du thé Wright trouve ses racines dans les comptoirs du Maroc

lorsque, en 1856, la Compagnie des Indes orientales a transporté la première cargaison de

thé à la fois à Tanger et à Essaouira. Inspirée de la plus pure tradition anglaise, associée au

noble héritage marocain, la maison de thé Wright est passée maître dans l’art de créer

des moments incontournables.

 The history of Wright tea has its roots in the trading posts of Morocco when, in 1856, the

East India Company transported the first shipment of tea to both Tangier and Essaouira.

Inspired by the purest English tradition, associated with the noble Moroccan heritage, the

Wright tea house has become an expert in the art of creating unmissable moments.

EXPERIENCE OUR SELECTION OF TEAS WRIGHT . . .

DÉCOUVREZ NOTRE SÉLECTION DE THÉS WRIGHT . . .


