

COCKTAILS SIGNATURES SIGNATURES COCKTAILS

• 180 •

SAHRAI SUNSET

Découvrez l'enchantement tropical du Sahrai Sunset, un cocktail audacieux mariant la douceur du fruit de la passion à la subtilité de la vanille et à la texture crémeuse du blanc d'œuf.

Un voyage gustatif inoubliable !

Vodka, purée de fruit de la passion, sirop de vanille, blanc d'œuf

Experience the tropical enchantment of Sahrai Sunset, a bold cocktail combining the sweetness of passion fruit with the subtlety of vanilla and the creamy texture of egg white.

An unforgettable taste journey!

Vodka, passion fruit puree, vanilla syrup, egg white

THE FEZ

Plongez dans l'ambiance envoûtante du Maroc avec The Fez, Mystique, coloré et rafraîchissant. Sublimé par le gin doré Palmarée pour ajouter une touche de magie marocaine à chaque gorgée.

Palmarée gin, purée de framboise, sirop d'hibiscus, blanc d'œuf, poudre d'hibiscus

Immerse yourself in the enchanting ambiance of Morocco, with The Fez, Mystical, colourful and refreshing. Elevated by Palmarée golden gin to bring a little more Moroccan magic to your every sip.

Palmarée gin, raspberry puree, hibiscus syrup, egg white, hibiscus powder

SAHRAI LOVERS

Gourmand mais sophistiqué avec une allure élégante : succombez au rafraîchissement de ce cocktail aux notes florales envoûtantes.

Gin, eau de concombre, sirop de rose, citron

Gourmand yet sophisticated with an elegant appearance : surrender to the refreshing allure of this cocktail infused with enchanting floral notes.

Gin, cucumber water, rose syrup, lemon

COCKTAILS CLASSIQUES

CLASSICS COCKTAILS

LONG DRINKS

• 170 •

MOJITO

Rhum, menthe, citron vert, sucre de canne, eau gazeuse
Rum, mint, lime, cane sugar, sparkling water

MAI TAI

Rhum, citron vert, Amaretto, sirop d'orgeat,
Cointreau, sirop de grenadine
*Rum, lime, Amaretto, almond syrup,
Cointreau, Pomegranate syrup*

SINGAPORE SLING

Palmarée gin, Marasquin Cognac, Cointreau, citron vert,
jus d'ananas, sirop de grenadine
*Palmarée gin, Marasquin, Cognac, Cointreau, lime,
pineapple juice, pomegranate syrup*

BLUE LAGOON

Vodka, citron vert, Curacao bleu, Sprite
Vodka, lime, Blue Curaçao, Sprite

PIÑA COLADA

Rhum, jus d'ananas, crème de coco, sirop d'orgeat
Rum, pineapple juice, coconut cream, almond syrup

ON THE BEACH

Vodka, jus de cranberry, jus d'ananas, liqueur de pêche, Malibu
Vodka, cranberry juice, pineapple juice, peach liquor, Malibu

SPRITZ

Apérol, Prosecco, eau gazeuse
Apérol, Prosecco, sparkling water

CUMCUMBERTINI

Gin, jus de concombre, jus de citron
Gin, cucumber juice, lemon juice

COCKTAILS CLASSIQUES CLASSICS COCKTAILS

SHORT DRINKS

• 170 •

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Cointreau, jus de cranberry, citron vert

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime

MARGARITA

Tequila Blanco, Triple sec, citron vert

Tequila Blanco, triple-sec, lime

DRY MARTINI

Gin, Vermouth dry, olive

Gin, Vermouth dry, olive

NEGRONI

Campari, Vermouth rosso, Palmarée gin, orange

Campari, Vermouth rosso, Palmarée gin, orange

CAÏPIRINHA

Rhum, Cachaça, citron vert, sucre de canne

Rum, Cachaça, lime, cane sugar

OLD FASHIONED

Whisky, Angostura Bitter, sucre de canne

Whisky, Angostura Bitter, cane sugar

MOCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

• 150 •

SIGNATURES

SAHRAI COCKTAIL

Jus d'orange frais, fraise, sirop de vanille, citron vert
Fresh orange juice, strawberry, vanilla syrup, lime

INDIAN LASSI

Rose, fruit de la passion, fruits rouges
Rose, passion fruit, red berries

LES ARCADES

Jus d'ananas, menthe, citron, sirop de cannelle maison, eau pétillante
*Pineapple juice, mint, lemon, homemade cinnamon syrup, topped
with sparkling water*

CLASSIQUES - CLASSICS

VIRGIN MOJITO

Menthe, citron vert, sucre de canne, eau gazeuse
Mint, lime, cane sugar, sparkling water

VIRGIN PIÑA COLADA

Jus d'ananas, crème de coco, sirop d'orgeat
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, almond syrup

VIRGIN MAI TAI

Jus d'orange frais, jus d'ananas, jus de cranberry, amande, citron vert,
purée de fraise
*Fresh orange juice, pineapple juice, cranberry juice, almond, lime,
strawberry puree*

NOS JUS DE FRUITS & LIMONADES

OUR FRUIT JUICES & LEMONADES

• 80 •

Orange, Pamplemousse, Citron

Orange, Grapefruit, Lemon

ACE : Orange, carotte, citron

ACE : Orange, carrot, lemon

Citronnade libanaise, menthe et fleur d'oranger

Lebanese lemonade, mint and orange blossom

Detox : Citron concombre, gingembre pomme, pousses d'épinards,
orange

Detox: Lemon cucumber, ginger, apple, spinach leaves, orange

Citronnade au gingembre maison

Homemade ginger lemonade

Citronnade au citron maison

Homemade lime lemonade

BIÈRES

BEERS

Casablanca	80
Corona	90
Budweiser	90
Budweiser ZERO	90

Sodas & Eaux

Soda & Water

Perrier 33 cl	50	Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero	80
Sidi Ali 75 cl	60	Schweppes tonic	80
Oulmès 75 cl	60	Sprite	80
Panna	90	Schweppes Lemon	80
San Pellegrino	90	Red Bull	100

APÉRITIFS APERITIFS

Martini Bianco - Dry - Rosso	90
Porto Rozes Blanc Réserve 7 ans d'âge	90
Ofley Ruby Porto	90
Campari	90
Ricard	90

BULLES & CHAMPAGNES BUBBLES & CHAMPAGNES

Drappier Carte d'Or Brut

Brut

75 cl • 1350

Bollinger Special Cuvée

Brut

75 cl • 2100

Ruinart

Brut

75 cl • 2400

Ruinart

Rosé

75 cl • 3200

Laurent-Perrier Grand Siècle

Prestige Cuvée

75 cl • 5400

COUPE DE CHAMPAGNE

GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE

Drappier Carte d'Or

• 250 •

VERRE DE VIN MAROCAIN

GLASS OF MOROCCAN WINE

• 100 •

VERRE DE VIN ITALIEN

GLASS OF ITALIAN WINE

• 120 •

VINS BLANCS WHITE WINES

MAROC - MOROCCO

Domaine de Sahari Réserve - Les Deux Domaines
Grenache Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc | AOG Guerrouane
75 cl • 520

Médaille - Domaine Ouled Thaleb
100% Sauvignon Blanc | AOG Zenata
37,5 cl • 300 // 75 cl • 550

S de Siroua - Domaine Ouled Thaleb
Syrah | AOG Zenata
75 cl • 490

Volubilia - Domaine de la Zouina
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Vermentino
| AO Meknes
75 cl • 420

Eclipse Blanc - Les Deux Domaines
Viognier, Rossane | AOG Guerrouane
75 cl • 480

Château Roslane - 1^{er} Cru
Chardonnay | AOC Coteaux de l'Atlas
75 cl • 650

FRANCE - FRANCE

Saint Esprit Blanc - Maison Delas Frères
Grenache Blanc, Viognier, Bourboulenc, Clairette
| Côtes du Rhône
75 cl • 500

Chablis, Albert Bichot
Chardonnay | Bourgogne
75 cl • 640

Attitude Sauvignon - Pascal Jolivet
Sauvignon Blanc | Vallée de la Loire
75 cl • 660

VINS BLANCS WHITE WINES

ITALIE - ITALY

Pinot Grigio - Botter

Pinot Grigio | Veneto

75 cl • 480

Casamatta Bianco - Bibi Graetz

Ansonaca (Inzolia), Vermentino, Trebbiano | Umbria IGT

75 cl • 680

Cervaro della Sala - Antinori

Chardonnay, Grechetto | Umbria IGT

75 cl • 2200

VINS ROSÉS ROSÉ WINES

MAROC - MOROCCO

Eclipse rosé - Les Deux Domaines

Syrah, Grenache, Mourvèdre

75 cl • 420

FRANCE - FRANCE

Minuty Prestige - Côtes de Provence

Cinsault, Grenache, Rolle, Syrah | AOP

75 cl • 420

Miraval - Côtes de Provence

Syrah, Grenache, Cinsault, Rolle | AOP

75 cl • 690

VINS GRIS GRIS WINES

MAROC - MOROCCO

Domaine de Sahari Réserve - Les Deux Domaines

Cinsault, Garnatxa Gris

75 cl • 380

VINS ROUGES RED WINES

MAROC - MOROCCO

Domaine de Sahari Réserve - Les Deux Domaines

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

75 cl • 520

Médaille - Domaine Ouled Thaleb

Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon

37,5 cl • 300 // 75 cl • 550

S de Siroua - Domaine Ouled Thaleb

Syrah

75 cl • 440

Volubilia - Domaine de la Zouina

Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Tempranillo

37,5 cl • 260 // 75 cl • 490

Château Roslane - 1^{er} Cru

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah | AOC Les Coteaux de l'Atlas

75 cl • 650

VINS ROUGES RED WINES

FRANCE - FRANCE

Le Merrandier - Domaine de Lauribert
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre, Carignan | Côte du Rhone

75 cl • 520

Croix des Laurets - Maison Baron de Rothschild
Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot |
Montagne-Saint-Émilion

75 cl • 680

Hautes - Côtes de Nuits "Les Dames de Vergy" Domaine Guyon
Pinot Noir | Bourgogne

75 cl • 990

Château Haut - Marbuzet
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Petit Verdot
| *Saint-Estèphe*

75 cl • 1650

ITALIE - ITALY

Rosina - Tenuta Garetto, Poderi Gagliardo
Barbera d'Asti (Piemonte) | *Barbera*

75 cl • 560

Rosso di Montalcino - Pian delle Vigne Antinori
Sangiovese | *DOC Rosso di Montalcino (Toscana)*

75 cl • 790

Barolo - Prunotto
Nebbiolo | *DOCG Barolo (Piemonte)*

75 cl • 1450

SPIRITUEUX SPIRITS



LIQUEUR

Limoncello del Garda	100
Amaretto Disaronno	100
Sambuca Luxardo	100
Fernet Branca	100

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

San Cosme - Mexique	200
Don Julio Reposado - Mexique	290

SPIRITUEUX SPIRITS



WHISKY

Red Label - Écosse	110
Johnnie Walker Black Label - Écosse	140
Chivas Regal - Écosse	140
Jack Daniel's - États-Unis	140
Glemorangie - Écosse	140
Glenlivet 12 ans - Écosse	140
Gentleman Jack by Jack Daniel's - États-Unis	140
Glenfiddich 12 ans - Écosse	150
Ardbeg 10 ans - Écosse	160
Mars Maltage Cosmo - Japon	160
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label - Écosse	180
Mars Iwai - Japon	190
Chivas Regal 18 ans - Écosse	220
Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 ans - Écosse	420
Chivas Royal Salute 21 ans - Écosse	500
Johnnie Walker Blue Label - Écosse	600

VODKA

Absolut Blue Vodka - Suède	110
Absolut Elix - Suède	140
Grey Goose - France	140
Belvédère - Pologne	140
Stolichnaya Elit - Russie	160

GIN

Tanqueray - Écosse	130
Bombay Sapphire - Angleterre	130
Hendrick's - Écosse	140
Beehive 24 - Angleterre	140
Bulldog - Angleterre	140
Tanqueray Ten - Écosse	150
PALMARAE Premier Cru - Français / Maroc	160

RHUM - CACHAÇA

Clement Vieux XO - Martinique	150
Clément 10 ans - Martinique	160
Zacapa Solera 23 - Guatemala	280
Zacapa Centenario XO - Guatemala	460

COGNAC

RémyMartin VSOP - France	120
Martell VSOP - France	160
Hennessy VSOP - France	180
Hennessy XO - France	520
Rémy Martin XO - France	380
Delamain XO - France	450
Martell XO - France	480

ARMAGNAC

Château de Laubade VSOP - France	160
Château de Laubade XO - France	420

GRAPPA

Poire Williamine du Trentin	140
Grappa Mandorle Nardini	180
Grappa Riserva Nardini	200
Grappa Bianca Nardini	220

BOISSONS CHAUDES HOT BEVERAGES

• 50 •

Thé à la menthe
Mint tea

Café Espresso
Espresso coffee

Chocolat chaud
Hot chocolate

Café Latte
Latte Coffee

Cappuccino
Capuccino

COIN BARISTA BARISTA CORNER

• 70 •

Cappuccino Berbère au Amlou
Cappuccino with almonds, argan oil and honey

Café Latte au caramel au beurre salé
Salted caramel Latte

Matcha Latte 

Disponible avec lait alternatif
Available with alternative milk

DÉCOUVREZ NOTRE SÉLECTION DE THÉS WRIGHT ...
EXPERIENCE OUR SELECTION OF TEAS WRIGHT ...

L'histoire du thé Wright trouve ses racines dans les comptoirs du Maroc lorsque, en 1856, la Compagnie des Indes orientales a transporté la première cargaison de thé à la fois à Tanger et à Essaouira. Inspirée de la plus pure tradition anglaise, associée au noble héritage marocain, la maison de thé Wright est passée maître dans l'art de créer des moments incontournables.

The history of Wright tea has its roots in the trading posts of Morocco when, in 1856, the East India Company transported the first shipment of tea to both Tangier and Essaouira. Inspired by the purest English tradition, associated with the noble Moroccan heritage, the Wright tea house has become an expert in the art of creating unmissable moments.